THE DATASHEET OF
LT3970EMS-3.3#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Rev. D
For more information www.analog.com
LT3970 Series
Document Feedback

For more information www.analog.com
LT3970 Series
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3970EDDB#PBF LT3970EDDB#TRPBF LFCZ 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3970IDDB#PBF LT3970IDDB#TRPBF LFCZ 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3970EMS#PBF LT3970EMS#TRPBF LTFDB 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3970IMS#PBF LT3970IMS#TRPBF LTFDB 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3970HMS#PBF LT3970HMS#TRPBF LTFDB 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 150°C
LT3970EDDB-3.3#PBF LT3970EDDB-3.3#TRPBF LFQH 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3970IDDB-3.3#PBF LT3970IDDB-3.3#TRPBF LFQH 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3970EMS-3.3#PBF LT3970EMS-3.3#TRPBF LTFQG 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3970IMS-3.3#PBF LT3970IMS-3.3#TRPBF LTFQG 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3970HMS-3.3#PBF LT3970HMS-3.3#TRPBF LTFQG 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 150°C
LT3970EDDB-3.42#PBF LT3970EDDB-3.42#TRPBF LGGG 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3970EDDB-5#PBF LT3970EDDB-5#TRPBF LFQF 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3970IDDB-5#PBF LT3970IDDB-5#TRPBF LFQF 10-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3970EMS-5#PBF LT3970EMS-5#TRPBF LTFQD 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3970IMS-5#PBF LT3970IMS-5#TRPBF LTFQD 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3970HMS-5#PBF LT3970HMS-5#TRPBF LTFQD 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 150°C
AUTOMOTIVE**
LT3970EMS#WPBF LT3970EMS#WTRPBF LTFDB 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3970IMS#WPBF LT3970IMS#WTRPBF LTFDB 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3970HMS#WPBF LT3970HMS#WTRPBF LTFDB 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 150°C